
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Waconia  (3) at Bloomington Kennedy  (2) (OT)
Non-Conference,  Tuesday, February 7, 2023

Jefferson and Kennedy High Schools
Bloomington, Minnesota 

Arena: Bloomington Ice Gardens #1  Time: 7:05PM - 8:58PM
Official Scorer:  Bruce Temte/Andrew Erickson  Attendance: 
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Bloomington Kennedy 
Nick Hanrahan  Coaches

 Starters
33 Rohr Brockman    Jr  G
10 Nicholas Poppenhagen    Jr  D
12 Nathan Vodovnik (C)    Sr  D
23 John (JD) Coady    Sr  F
27 David Wurst    So  F
28 Ryan Butala (C)    Sr  F

Waconia 
Anthony Reynolds

 Starters
01 Matthew Johnson    Sr  G
26 Luke Koschinska    So  D
29 Jack Ulrich    Jr  D
09 Drew Vacek    Sr  F
20 Drew Puchner    So  F
34 Luke Puchner    Fr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Dominick Walton    Jr  G
03 Nicholas Manning    Jr  F
05 Anourak (Rocky) Carlson    So  D
06 Thomas Fuller    Sr  F
13 Clayton Deutsch (C)    Sr  F
14 Zander Karow    Sr  F
16 Noah Thornberg    Sr  D
17 Rylan Beyl    Sr  F
20 Parker Renstrom    Sr  D
21 Blake David    Jr  F
22 Mason Beirmaier    So  F
24 Brennen Keaveny    Sr  F
34 Marvin Miller    So  F

04 Maxwell Grohmann    So  D
05 Gavin Brink    Sr  F
07 Ayden Siddons    Jr  F
08 Zachary Sorenson    Sr  F
10 Lucas Nessa    Sr  D
13 Colton Rieck    Sr  D
17 Ryan Miller    Sr  F
18 Mitchell Nelson    Jr  F
19 Brett Siddons    Sr  F
22 Charles Junge    So  F
25 Michael Babcock    So  F
32 Kaden Herman    So  D
36 Blake Eberhart    Jr  F
42 Brody Butler    So  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

BK

W

 Shots on Goal

BK

W

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

BK

W

 11 

 12 

 1 

 1 

 11 

 8 

 0 

 1 

 9 

 10 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 0 

 1 

 31 

 33 

 2 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

BK

W

 3 6:00 1 3:00  0  0  0 

 1 5:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

BK- 33 Rohr Brockman  

BK- 01 Dominick Walton  

W- 01 Matthew Johnson  

W- 42 Brody Butler  

3 52:10 12 11 8 7 10 10 3 2  33  30

3 52:10 11 10 11 11 9 8 0 0  31  29

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  W 10 Lucas Nessa  1:10  Per OT

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 6:36 BK ES 03 Nicholas Manning 13 Clayton Deutsch

1 8:57 W ES 09 Drew Vacek 34 Luke Puchner

BK 23 John (JD) Coady Elbowing (2) 2 0:27

2 5:45 W ES 34 Luke Puchner

W 08 Zachary Sorenson Boarding (5) 2 11:13

BK 24 Brennen Keaveny Roughing (2) 2 13:10

3 1:43 BK ES 03 Nicholas Manning 13 Clayton Deutsch

BK 24 Brennen Keaveny Roughing (2) 3 6:26

OT 1:10 W ES 10 Lucas Nessa 09 Drew Vacek 19 Brett Siddons

 End of Game


